Ventnor
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
- Stores
- Car parks
- Food / Clean areas
- Warehouses
- Factories
- Extruded PMMA body
- Stainless Steel clips
- Opal diffuser
- IK10 rated impact test to BSEN 2262
- Various WaƩages
- CRI>80
- CCT 4000K
- Tridonic/Helvar Driver
IP65
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VN/15/4K/65/OP VENTNOR, 15W, 4K, 2,268LM, 662MM
VN/18/4K/65/OP VENTNOR, 18W, 4K, 2,674LM, 662MM
VN/26/4K/65/OP VENTNOR, 26W, 4K, 3,742LM, 1275MM
VN/36/4K/65/OP VENTNOR, 36W, 4K, 5,348LM, 1275MM
VN/31/4K/65/OP VENTNOR, 31W, 4K, 4,676LM, 1575MM
VN/45/4K/65/OP VENTNOR, 45W, 4K, 6,685LM, 1575MM
VN/59/4K/65/OP VENTNOR, 59W, 4K, 8,666LM, 1575MM
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/DALI  DALI ADDRESSABLE DIMMING
/M3  3HR EMERGENCY
/PIR  MOTION SENSOR
/MW1  MICROWAVE SENSOR
/DMW  DALI MICROWAVE SENSOR
Ordering Format:   Product Code / OpƟon
Example: VN/15/4K/65/OP/DALI